


Account Types 

Account Benefits 

The ONE Account 

• Free local money transfers within J Trust

Royal Bank

• Free access to over 100 ATMs 24/7 

• Free access to Internet Banking 

• Free access to Mobile Banking 

• Free automated transfers to other 

J Trust Royal Bank account 

• Visa Debit Card 

Balance (The currency is in USD) 

Minimum Opening Balance $1 

Fees & Charges (The currency is in USD) 

Maintenance Fee/ Minimum 

Balance Fee 

(varies based on account type) 

Over the Counter Fee 

Dormancy Fee 

Free 

Free 

Free 

* Term Deposit Account: Early term breakage fee apply 

• Membership Fee of Premier Account: $50 if aggregate average monthly 

deposit balance < $25,000 

Other Terms and conditions apply 

Terms and conditions are subject to change at the Bank's sole discretion 

without prior notice to customers. 

Fast Saver Account 

• Base interest paid monthly 

• Higher bonus interest rate if: 

Maintain balance >=$500;

Make no withdrawals; and

Deposit at least $10 during

the month

• Free initial passbook with which
to record transaction history

$500 

Free if balance>= $500 

$3 if balance <$500 

1 free withdrawal per month/Each 

additional withdrawal $1 

$1 /trx if monthly over the counter 

transactions exceed 8 

Free 

Personal Cheque Account Term Deposit Account* 

• Able to make large payments to anyone in
Cambodia at your convenience

• Free local money transfers within

Bank 

• Free access to over 100 ATMs 24/7

• Free access to Internet Banking

• Free access to Mobile Banking 

• Free automated transfers to other

J Trust Royal Bank account 

• Visa Debit Card

$1,000 

Free if average balance >=$5,000 

$1 if average balance>= $500 to <$5,000 

$3 if average balance <$500 

$0.5/trx if average balance <$500 

$1/trx if monthly over the counter 

transactions exceed 8 

Free 

• Higher rate of interest

• Security

• Certificate 

$1,000 

Free 

Free 

Free 

Premier Account** 

• Dedicated service at the exclusive 
Premier Lounges

• Able to make large payments to anyone in
Cambodia at your convenience

• Free local money transfers within

J Trust Royal Bank

• Free access to over 100 ATMs 24/7

• Higher daily limits on ATM withdrawals

• Free replacement Debit Card

• Free cheque book

• Special offers & discounts

• Free account statements

• Free access to Internet Banking

• Free access to Mobile Banking

• Free automated transfers to other

JTrust Royal Bank account 

• Visa Premier Debit Card 

• Interest paid monthly 

$25,000 

Free if average balance >=$5,000 

$25 if balance < $5,000 

Free 

Free 




